UNIVERSITY OF CHESTER MODULES – CED, CCC
NM7123 ADVANCING PALLIATIVE & EOL CARE – APRIL 2021 COHORT
15 week Module format
Week 1 	Tues 27 .4.2021		Attendance for Introductory ½ day 
Week 2 	Tues 4.5.2021		Attendance for Taught Day 1
Week 3 	Tues 11.5.2021		Attendance for Taught Day 2
Week 4 	Tues 18.5.2021		Attendance for Taught Day 3
Week 5 	Tues 25.5.2021		Attendance for Taught Day 4
Week 6 	Tue 1.6.2021		Reading/Independent (or directed study) 
Week 7 	Tues 8.6.2021		Attendance for Taught Day 5
Week 8 	Tues 15.6.2021 		Attendance for Taught Day 6
Week 9 	Tues 22.6.2021 		Reading/Independent study week
Week 10 	Tues 29.6.2021		Reading/Independent study week
Week 11 	Tues 6.7.2021		Reading/Independent study week
Week 12	Tues 13.7.2021		Reading/Independent study week
Week 13	Tues 20.7.2021		Assessment a(i): online submission of a POSTER
Week 14	26-27.7.20 21		Assessment a(ii) Attendance for Oral Exam a 20 min oral 
presentation (critically relating to your poster) to 2 lecturer/markers. 
(individual time slot will be allocated to on one of those 2 dates); 
Week 15 	Tues 3.8.2021		Assessment b: online submission of a Clinical Learning Profile 
Written document (critically evidencing your achievement of each of the 6 Learning Outcomes of the Module relating theory to your clinical practice). 
